WHICH DEVICE BEST FITS YOUR PATIENT'S NEEDS?

One of the best ways to maximize treatment success is to select the proper sleep appliance for your patient. To make your selection, consider the clinical situation of each patient, as well as the key features of each appliance.

Each appliance is available as an optional Glidewell Clinical Twinpak[™] to help ensure patients never go untreated.

	NEW!	SILEEP APPLIANCE	Silent Nite With GLIDEWELL HINGE	ema [®]	flex TAP
Pricing	\$247* 1 appliance \$394* Glidewell Clinical Twinpak	\$190* 1 appliance \$262* Glidewell Clinical Twinpak	\$275* 1 appliance \$430* Glidewell Clinical Twinpak	\$262* 1 appliance \$494* Glidewell Clinical Twinpak	\$435* 1 appliance \$842* Glidewell Clinical Twinpak
FDA-cleared	 Image: A set of the set of the	 Image: A second s	 Image: A second s	 Image: A second s	~
PDAC-approved for Medicare (E0486)		 	~		~
Snoring	 Image: A start of the start of	\checkmark	 Image: A second s	 Image: A second s	\checkmark
Mild to moderate sleep apnea	~	 	~	~	~
Herbst-style design			 Image: A second s		
Metal free	 Image: A second s	\checkmark		 Image: A second s	 Image: A second s
Freedom of movement	✓	\checkmark	 Image: A second s	 Image: A second s	\checkmark
Free AM Aligner®	✓	\checkmark	 Image: A second s		 Image: A start of the start of
Impressions accepted	Digital only	Digital or traditional	Digital or traditional	Digital or traditional	Digital or traditional
Stops snoring or your money back [†]	90 days	90 days	90 days	60 days	60 days
Maximum advancement	10 mm	6 mm	10 mm	14 mm	17 mm

Help patients stop snoring and start living!



DOWNLOAD RX 800-854-7256 glidewell.com/sleep-appliance-family



*Price does not include shipping or applicable taxes. Glidewell Clinical Twinpak is valid for two appliances for the same case. †Silent Nite stops the snoring or return it within 90 days. EMA or flexTAP stops the snoring or return it within 60 days. EMA is a registered trademark of Frantz Design Inc. flexTAP and AM Aligner are registered trademarks of Airway Technologies, LLC.